Rule 2.29

Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 ] 1 6 B

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company

Company number

Bayfield Enterprises Limited 06179767

Companies Court

In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Court case number

12637 of 2009
(full name of court)

() Insert full | {a} Cameron Gunn

name(s) and C/o ReSolve Partners LLP

address(es) of One America Square
Crosswall

administrator(s} London EC3N 2LB

attach a copy of:-

*Delete as *the statement(s) of affairs;

appropriate *

in respect of the administration of the above company.

?_______,.

Signed

Dated

Adfninistrator

22 May 2009

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but if
you do, it will help Companies House to
contact you if there is a query on the
form.

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the

public record

i

23/05/2009 3
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY

ReSolve Partners LLP
One America Square
Crosswall

London EC3N 2LB

020 7702 9775
DX Number DX Exchange

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at:-
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




. Form 2.148

Rule 2.29 Statement of Affairs

Statement as to the aftairs of

gg'nse“ tull name of Bayfield Enterprises Limited, registration number 06179767

mpany

{b) Insen date as at 1 April 2009 the date the Company entered into administration
Statement of Truth
{ believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 1 April 2009 the date
that the company entered administration.

(c) The attached pages should

set out the details referred to in
Rule 1.37(2) and 1.39(4)

Signed Director

(d) Delete as applicable Signed m‘_oirectormecretaw (d)

Date 2, of.oq |




.

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ g
Assets subject to fixed charge:
SaLre DJmeTeRs w7, el 120,000
Total assets subject to fixed charge e, Lo ) 120,06

Breciays INWoic& Dicarrilg
Less amounts owing under fixed charge to Bamic % ] L7, 1y

Assets subject to fixed charge )15, 49249 C n,¢L 32_ )
7

Assets subject to a Floating Charge:

OFf;sz eqyugm::nﬁ /2. coo !, ces

Assets subject to floating charges to, 000 /. €

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signatumm

Date: 241, 65 .0




-

A1l - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:

Preferential Creditors Esh maffdo\ gra(ﬁ'\fnm\ﬁreﬂs
Mooy pan)

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Total Preferential Claims

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges (brought forward from fixed
charge shorttall)

Estimated {deflciency)/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured claims

Unsecured creditors (sxc. any shertfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated surplus / (deficiency) as regards non-preferential
creditors

Issued and called up capital al vy Q?\w

Estimated total (deficlency) / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise
£

o0

(/Gf 0. coc;
160, cery.
171, ooo)

4

( l7ﬂ.00c9

(ner

(Casu.%})
(@f—:—b’, eeS)

Ql—r 255)

L"b‘—ﬂ.'?—l §>
@ﬁ.&o)

(‘?‘O ‘F’bg}

N
Signaturem_ Date

94,05“,0::(;:




Bayfield Enterprises Limited in Administration

Unsecured Creditors

HMRC

Loan stock

D E W Johnston

S J Blake

Second Seventh Ltd
K Fatania-Morley

Creditors

PAYE Apr 2008 - Jan 2009
NI Apr 2008 - Jan 2009

N Kempner

J Sunley

Accrued interest

Fees + expenses
Director's loan

Monthly fee + expenses

Termination settlement

Per adjusted schedule

121,410.86

109,265.93

50,000.00
50,000.00

__6641.10

230,676.79

106,641.10
16,707.85
152,620.00
4,588.27
3,638.10

140,122.88

T

fu=vSY

2 .o{‘ocx



Bayfield Enterpriges Limited in Administration

Unsecured Creditors

Creditors per Resolve Creditors Module dated 12.05.09

Deduct:

Add:

Barclays Bank

ADMS 8,158.00
No Longer Limited 2,5616.08
Global Professional Media Ltd 2,467.50
GSR2R Limited 7,178.50
Hotline Limited 2,209.00
Incisive Media Services Ltd 4,543.83
Jobsite UK (Worldwide) Ltd 971.04
Kenexa 1,175.00
Lawrence Graham 15,000.00
Recruitment Consultant 1,265.00
Totallylegal.com 1,762.50

140,012.74

-47,136.31

47,246.45

140,122.88
_——— ==

Ve

94.0'(.0&\




bo 9’ v

TSNE 2A0H ‘S 1§ Xog "O'd “Suissanoid [enua)
:J3Y WNO20Y

1€ 6871 gV6 6S ‘PIAUJIYS ‘€9LE Xod "O'd
Jay unoaoy

VXI

PHY ‘Ao1mg ‘Surjioq ‘proy SWM)) ‘wminy yJ,

S10-AVd Joy Wno2oy

wop3uwiy panup) ‘XvL
A1 A\ “UOPUOT 1320§ puTiod (S ‘3SNOH SN0 1§
J9y wmodoy

wopZury pauun ‘ADT LIM ‘UOpUOT ‘153ng
0SZI18! I8S3I0) *ISNOY JOPNL *1I00[ ) $*IJ[ENSN Wo Y,
6TTHI650 I3 WnoXY

ZNG6 tHH ‘NMUSpIoJIaH ‘proy Aepriwd ‘yaiesyg
SuTpeL], SPIALNSIM "YIRd SSAUISNY JANWALY 'VT MU
J2yg Wmoddy

4a9
1SH ‘[01SLIg “193NS RUOINA (6 “2SNOH JOPn [, sawef
Joy WNodOY

Adb
00°08¢1 A1Dd 'uopuoT 13ang o[ 1§ L1-Sp] “1001] pug
Joy WNodoYy

dHS ¥1d
IE€9ETLy  ‘UOpUOT ‘20e|d [IIYaInYD) | ‘wredl uoddng ssautsng
39y WNoNdY

9L PEON ‘SNYSU[OUTT ‘PIOJEIS “NTIYUON R
:Joy UMoNoy

H¥I
1dd "3y ‘AafuIorg ‘19ans YInog *asnoyd mowAiag
133y Unodoy

MY L1LY ‘AsLmg ‘[[amT “19ang USIH 94

momy yvoSs SRIpPY 101pal)

ADUBUL] INOAU] 35010
a3uryoxyg sssursng

MW - wawadeuey
NPa1D) 35010

dTT9PIM [Puueyn

1T SUONEMUNIUIWLO.)
mnmua)

paiuty
Y21mag UouuUe))

00 7 seuor L3pums D

vaod

U1 SUONN|OS
[Pu01sS3j01d g

yueq sAeoreyg

19911(] ANLLO0SSY

AN N[ SIUY

panun eieq doig |

e I01IP3L)

pajywy sasudiauz playheg HOL DNILSI HOLIGIHD




po @ TG ‘
E ;J9y 1Modoy

dV6 IN “Uopuo ‘uoneis sso1) sJury
‘SN0 IS 159, L7 Tusunreda suonnossolg  199uuo0)) fendes) 181
SZOP 39y WMoY

wopJury panun *SST 110D
ST'108T ‘anysdwel 0YSIIPTY ‘PLOY BLOIA 76 ‘CUUN  PANWIT IBWIANT dDd
Joy moady

0710 STAM PI S201AI35
‘piofiep ‘aue s1anbay)) ‘ureq ssanbay) ‘¢ un meT wawAodwyg
1} WNodoYy

SHE €ZWD
‘anygspiojuay ‘piojuois sdoysig 30| Anuiiy, £y uowugoef praeg
3y WNodoy

dVL SINL Uy

‘wepoIm ‘peoy sAeW 1S ‘doyg sJaymng plo Ayl Jnojeny afjatur(
Joy WNODY
0a9g

1 ‘uopuor ‘pIojSutyD YUoN ‘peoy A3praqury 1L panwyy wAdezn)
)3y mWnodoy
o1y

00°SL8ST LINLL W3} ‘uapsuag “uire 159104 ‘ureq pio ayL, Junnsuo) §O
Y WNONDdY

pr1 18ucToN

gd [ ¥1DS *anyspiojaHq - panury sadlAlag

‘PeOY A1 ANUAY SIBOIIN]Y ‘2SNOY sieodanig e{[2IqUIp) [R1SA1D)
1}y 1UNoYOYy

JLN6 panun

11°€81 0ZM.L ‘Aaumg ‘wreydy ‘proy uonwg ‘BSNOH ud| v SWASAG 21PeI0ID)
1}y Wnoodoy

panury

O0E AEDT ‘UopuoT ‘[IquIo) L4 “J0OIE Yy AaurinsuoD) IquIe)
oY Wnody

HH6 panury

junowy yOS SSAIppY J01paL) BN J0JPALD)

-

payw sesudiaiul pRyAeg HOL4 DNILSI HOLIA3HD




EOUSOvT

-~

‘proy sucisdue g ASojouyoa] sucisiue]
£L9S6979 J2Y N0V

wop3ury pAtuN “XT0 SOD ‘X3S 1INSAYI[0D)
©2andi [, ‘proy UOPaIA[IY ‘YIed SSIUISNY Jamo],
]9y WMoY

L SIS ‘[Iammque) ‘Ko M :ansS:om 61
1Y wnodoy

16°19E TO9 19 '00puoT *ue Youg $6-16 "J00[J g
oY WNoooy

X ATMS
‘uopuo| 19IeAeH 6Z-8Z ‘2SNOH 19y rwAey
139y umodoy

dST ST 'Spaar] "20e|d Woed 67 ‘35NOH Jed[ejei],
:J3Y wnosoy

U6
190 "93puquie) ‘uory Auay) ‘peoy umoqng 61
LY 060€ TE6 33 WN0XOY

sy

TINA ‘Sutquop ‘peoy uoidulireq ‘asnoH 23pug
uo13uumg ‘Nup} Wwaaniojuy 7 Wwawadeue 193
LY 060E TE6 334 WNOIIY

wop3ury panun ‘v +L7 ‘Toodianor]
“¥o0(q suaand) MN € ‘Wup) ASTIA|OSU] [eUONEN
1§y Wwhoaoy

HVL
J1M\ ‘UOPUOT 12208 YoImpeolq ¢ ‘K101 Buueof
119y Wmoday

NAZ X0 ‘PIOJXQ 12315 |IFH UI] MIN 7€
Y unedoy

V8 $TOY ‘dysduey ‘ayosduiseg
‘Suiseq p1Q ‘oueT suouwy ‘weq L ‘Uspg MW

Jmomy VoS SSAPPY 10MPI)

N ausqof

DI 2AJ35QOT
ayae|y sawreg
P11 1210H

I3LIIEY) UOIXIIIU]

PANWIT SIDIALIS
CIPDJA AISIOU]

d'T1 osseau]

panwy 3utfioy

SwoIsny)
2 NUAN] NH

SIWOIsNY)
2 INUAAIY WH

ponur] YZASO

SIONDI[0S

skqreq - pr1 RPN
[euo1ssajold [°qoiDy

arem1jog 0104 15014

ame)N] J0NPIL)

panw sasydiajug preyAeg YO DNILSI HOLIAIHD




Lo 50 ve

AOY £AE Y “WeyuaNdag “Umo) saunsndny IS p
13 WMoY

NO1 €¥N
‘YOIMION 19318 AIn(T ‘suldsuD 1§ ‘bz ¢ xog O°d
13y 1UNodoYy

Adg
Q1N *X355NG 153 ‘U0IUNSNY ‘JALK] Jred ¢f
LBTE6LITRBSOTINMIN J9Y WNOIOY

wop3ury paun ‘SOT VIOM
99 [#E1 ‘uopuo] ‘aue] Aeouey)) $9-¢¢ ‘asNoH A1aoueyD)
JaY WOy

SS0 Z1DS ‘anyspiojIay *3dpupunyp
‘Ned ssaursng S3pupuny] ‘3snol Spo
JJIY Wmoody

wop3ury panun
‘0A9 1IN ‘uopuoT 192nS Y31 Q[ *28uein) sy
JOY WNOXDY

ddL
00°SZSS1  FZOM “UOPUOT R3S JOOISIAR] § “3SNOH UOSPRK
81869 J3Y 1WUN0Y

Ng¢ M ‘Uopuo]
‘13aNg [[9pSUY $1-7 ‘2snol arenbg uolBursuay
Y Moy

NVT 19S ‘UOPUOT] ‘SPISIIATY UOPUOT JI0
139y umoaoy

dE1 [VH ‘X3SPPIN
‘MOLIEH ‘proy 332)[0D) 89-99 ‘Burpjing e1a8AH
119y UN02oY

0¥P TND ‘ASLMS ‘PIOJPIIND ‘PEOY WEYUIR] |
1RSEGT 139y WNO2DY

wopSury panun ‘VS1 60d ‘dnysdwry ueaey

wunowuwy vOs SSAIPPY JI0)PaL)

ydnedueyoq 1010

DYJOZIMO

uewAeH 03y L SW

AN O INSUOW

panwi] szado) apoy

FUSIUAAPY HIN

S3IBI20SSY [[SUVOIN

L1

WEYRID 20UIME]

BX3UIY

AmNeN

PIT (SPIMpPLIOM)

awe)] I011paI)

pajiwi sasudsaug pisyleg 4O4 DNILSIT HOLIQIYD




be'se v

*

STTrLI

0s°L18T

£6'2061

10°8LCY

jumomy vOS

AH6 {1 M “UOpuoT “AIIpRINZ Z1Z-11Z
Y WNOYY

AV6 WHDH ‘TOpUOT ‘3ue] mog 8¢ ‘3SnoH Jaoney)
Joy Wmoaoy

DAY FIND X553
‘poomiusly ‘proY STUIY £S[-6F[ “9SNOY [eOUAI0g
Joy mmodoy

S18 +1M ‘uopuc]
‘PROY 2I0UWIUOAY *ISNOH UOWNEIg J00L] [t

Jay nmoooy

GdZ ETD "AYSpIOJUSH
‘proju0lg s doysty ‘dAL YHOMIUDM 61
J9Y wmoaoy

VV6 CIFN “auk 1, vodn apiseamaN “Jred yUoN
JoY Um0y

SHO 91.LH *A3su3UD) AL POOMSIITH 000E
39 wnoady

AVE VHOH ‘BOPuOT 199NS MAIPUY 1S €£1-6
JOY WOy

OVI €aM “dMyspIoJusy
“quoMSURUIOTY 9908 WIIH #11-211
39y nod0y

IX6 DIM UCpUOT 1990S ¥03qaM €1
oY ooy

"INZ 91T ‘21ysIANSDNIT ‘YSnoloqey

19312 13505 Y3 “LNoY) |33y omd 1)

Joy nmoody

WIS TAD DIYSaYD) “UOISIA, “9S01D) FOINTN 1L

119y WMOdOY

SSAIpPY 1031pa1)

K1=1008
JUNEYYY ]

pr 2ouEul
R CIPOW SIPLIF 1§

pr1 3umysiand
aded wou -
20UBUL] D10AUT NS

AnD ap wt s09%

Py
YIUIADS PUCIAS

panuwiry (M) 28eg

sngay

panwiry
SUOTIBOTUNTUWIO))
Jeapy

WIglnSuo))
WHINIDTY

PYT UONBIIPAJUOD
wowAojdwyg

2 WAURIMIINY

spe]
safeg payiend IS0

ajorolg

AN JOHPAL)

pajwi sasudisiuz paydeg HO4 DNILSIT HOLIQIHD




—

L 10071 sjunony [81o],
[O000/LSEELTELT J2Y WNODY

PLPOL 7€ L1XO ‘Amquegq ‘6pS xog O'd UOIEPOA
oY WOy

9798 NEZ v ‘195195t] *auw] SAYT wownedq [0S 1ang UfIA
SHOCCEY 113y Wwnoy

AT €T 1ASI] '6LT ¥OH O'd Surpp
3oy Wnoday

S18 ¥1M uopuoT ‘peoy
arouruoayy ‘a3e(iA uo)BuisuFy ‘SSNOH wowmeag pr1 woxedaiero],

SRLOIE 119y WNO2DY
art

LA\ “UOPTOT *328]d SUOqUIFY LG *ISNOH USPIOH woo'sqoffelo,
133y unoXay

dNS TINS “Aaumng
VONNG “peOy] A]SAIM SENODY 12WOISN)) dnoin sqofjnoy,
119y wumoooy
unowy vOS SSAIPPY J0YPAI]) ame)N J01IPaI)

pajwy sasudsaul pRyieg 4O DNILSIT HOLIQIHD




